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GMA Workers’ Compensation Self-Insurance Fund (GMA WCSIF) 
 

  C O N T A C T  L I S T    
 

For Reporting of New Claims, Please Contact: 
 
CorVel Reporting Line: (24 hours)     1-800-685-4267 option 2 

             Fax: (24 hours)        1-866-777-1668  
             Email:                                                                                                fnol_fax@corvel.com 

             24/7 Nurse Advocacy Line      1-800-685-4267 option 1  
 

For Claims Questions Please Contact:  1-800-685-4267 (outside metro Atlanta area) 

  
     Direct Number      Fax  
Eric Smith - Lost Time Adjuster-A-C, E, Fairburn, Griffin, Sandy Springs        678-222-7378 866-728-8271 
 Eric_smith@corvel.com  
 
Lisa Pratt - Lost Time Adjuster-F-M Calhoun, Dalton, & Rome        770-225-5950                866-728-8271 
 Lisa_pratt@corvel.com   
 
Todd Alkire - Lost Time Adjuster- D, N -Z, & Moultrie        770-225-5951 866-728-8271 
 Todd_alkire@corvel.com  
 
Monique Roman - Medical Only Adjuster- (All MO Files)        770-225-5930 866-728-8271 
 Monique_roman@corvel.com 
 
Jamey Feuerherd - Claims Supervisor                                                               770-225-5927               866-728-8271 
             Jamey_feuerherd@corvel.com   
         
  

CorVel Claims Office  

P.O. Box 3279 
Duluth, GA  

30096                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
800-685-4267 (toll free) 770-225-5941 (billing inquires) 

 

For general questions or to request a certificate of coverage, please contact: 1-888-488-4462 (outside metro Atlanta)  
Jan Hoard, WC Claims Manager & Services Coordinator          404-313-7285         678-686-6251 
 jhoard@gacities.com 
 
 
Stan Deese, Director, Risk Management Services     678-686-6221   678-686-6321 
 sdeese@gacities.com 
  

     For billing and accounting questions, please contact: 1-888-488-4462 (outside metro Atlanta) 
  

Joel Levy, Accounting Technician (deductible billing inq.)   678-686-6233        678-686-6333 
 jlevy@gacities.com 

Georgia Municipal Association 
PO Box 105377 

Atlanta, Georgia 30348 
404-688-0472 (phone)  

www.gacities.com 
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